General information about company

Scrip code 530127

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE446D01011
Name of the company NPR FINANCE LTD.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No.Of Total n Sharcholding asa | Number of V(_)t_ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)l'yopaid Partly shares sl(l)a?es 8- 1 9% of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) . paid-up [underlying shares (calculated . -
I shareholder zllf;;eholders zﬁaigslty equity Depository Ee(lflv()\i”) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
. = 0,
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VII) As a % of Class Class Total % of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg: X cgry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) iéromoter 17 4065430 4065430 |67.87 4065430 4065430 | 67.87
Group
(B) Public 3305 1924170 1924170 |32.13 1924170 1924170 | 32.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3322 5989600 5989600 | 100 5989600 5989600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlieg;isgr
Shares No. of Underlyn}g assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cequity shares
Outstanding . . held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 67.87 4065430
Group
(B) Public 32.13 1517433
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5582863




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.

Number of Voting Rights held in

Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
id- . : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |P aid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (ITD) oquity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (1V) [ 147 | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of )C(lass eg: |Class | .0 Voting
eg:
V) (V1) (A+B+C2) 8y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | || 2441910 2441910 | 40.77 2441910 2441910 | 40.77
undivided Family
@ Any Other 6 1623520 1623520 | 27.11 1623520 1623520 | 27.11
(specify)
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 17 4065430 4065430 | 67.87 4065430 4065430 | 67.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 17 4065430 4065430 | 67.87 4065430 4065430 | 67.87
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 3167 1363347 1363347 | 22.76 1363347 1363347 | 22.76
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 371267 371267 |6.2 371267 371267 |6.2
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 130 189556 189556 |3.16 189556 189556 |3.16
(specity)
(Ssu)b‘TOtal ®) 3305 1924170 1924170 | 32.13 1924170 1924170 | 32.13
Total Public
Shareholding
3305 1924170 1924170 | 32.13 1924170 1924170 [32.13
B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3322 5989600 5989600 | 100 5989600 5989600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
3322 5989600 5989600 | 100 5989600 5989600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible Wi securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 40.77 2441910
(d) 27.11 1623520
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ ) 67.87 4065430
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.87 4065430
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.76 1086110
(a(ii)) 6.2 371267
(e) 3.16 60056
Sub-Total (B) 32.13 1517433
3
Total Public
Shareholding
32.13 1517433
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5582863
Total (A+B+C 100 5582863

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANDLAL
TODI

PAWAN
KUMAR
TODI

NANDLAL
PAWAN
KUMAR HUF

PAWAN
KUMAR
TODI HUF

NANDLAL
RAJKUMAR
TODI HUF

PAWAN
KUMAR RAIJ
KUMAR TODI
HUF

PAWAN
KUMAR
NANDLAL
TODI HUF

PAN (II)

ABNPT6269L

ABRPT4635]

AABHN4791E

AADHP5891H

AABHN4410N

AADHPO0445F

AADHP5825R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

146388

988710

57700

74400

48770

100250

58510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

146388

988710

57700

74400

48770

100250

58510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44

16.51

0.96

1.67

0.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

146388

988710

57700

74400

48770

100250

58510

Class eg:y

Total

146388

988710

57700

74400

48770

100250

58510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44

16.51

0.96

1.67

0.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

244

16.51

0.96

1.24

1.67

0.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

146388

988710

57700

74400

48770

100250

58510

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter




Group Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RENU TODI

VARUN TODI

RISHI TODI

SHANTI DEVI TODI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABUPT7852]

ADCPT8656Q

ABUPT6543N

ABPPT8728C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28600

241510

655552

41520

2441910

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

28600

241510

655552

41520

2441910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

4.03

10.94

0.69

40.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

28600

241510

655552

41520

2441910

Class eg:y

Total

28600

241510

655552

41520

2441910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.48

4.03

10.94

0.69

40.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

4.03

10.94

0.69

40.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28600

241510

655552

41520

2441910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RANINAGAR PAPER

& BOARD PRIVATE
LIMITED

EI
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SILVA
COMPUTECH
PVT LTD

TAMAL
STATIONERS
PVT. LTD.

NEW AGE
ENCLAVE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIYASHI
CONSTRUCTION
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCR4317B

AABCE2144B

AAECS0337B

AABCT0486B

AACCN9729N

AAECP5332M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

61800

659360

335800

319000

42851

204709

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

61800

659360

335800

319000

42851

204709

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.01

3.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

61800

659360

335800

319000

42851

204709

Class eg:y

Total

61800

659360

335800

319000

42851

204709

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.01

5.61

5.33

3.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.01

3.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

61800

659360

335800

319000

42851

204709




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) Total
No. of the 6
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1623520
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+ | 1623520
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1623520

Class eg:y

Total 1623520

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2711

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1623520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND MISHRILAL JAJU

VIPUL RAJENDRABHAI GANDHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAXPJ0143L

AKZPG3383R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

60000

160000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

100000

60000

160000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

60000

160000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

60000

160000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.67

2.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

60000

160000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

104

130

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39886

131570

18000

100

189556

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

39886

131570

18000

100

189556

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.2

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39886

131570

18000

100

189556

Class eg:y

Total

39886

131570

18000

100

189556

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.2

0.3

3.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36386

23570

100

60056

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholding/ exercise of right of the
the reporting company, whether direct or
Whether by virtue of:
TI:I?)SS&Oﬂ Nationality Ilzlz;ssi;;ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on )
PAN a Nationality |in case of |Name PAN a Nationality |in case of Voting d1st_r1butable Exercise
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of
" & | is selected) i g | is selected) any other | control
nationa nationa distribution
PLAL | ABNPT6269L India NANDLAL TODI | ABNPT6269L India 244|244 |244 Yes
SLAL NANDLAL
ABNPT6269L India PAWAN KUMAR | AABHN4791E India 0.96 0.96 0.96 Yes
HUF
Total: | 3.4 3.4 34
N
. PAWAN KUMAR .
AR ABRPT4635] India TODI HUF AADHP5891H India 1.24 1.24 1.24 Yes
Total: | 1.24 1.24 1.24
SLAL NANDLAL RAJ
ABNPT6269L India KUMAR TODI AABHN4410N India 0.81 0.81 0.81 Yes
HUF
Total: | 5.45 5.45 5.45
N PAWAN KUMAR
AR ABRPT4635] India RAJ KUMAR AADHP0445F India 1.67 1.67 1.67 Yes
TODI HUF
N PAWAN KUMAR
AR ABRPT4635] India NANDLAL TODI | AADHP5825R India 0.98 0.98 0.98 Yes
HUF
N RANINAGAR
; . PAPER & .
AR ABRPT4635] India BOARD PRIVATE AABCR4317B India 0.4 0.4 0.4 Yes
LIMITED
Total: | 5.1 5.1 5.1
RANINAGAR
. PAPER & .
ABUPT6543N India BOARD PRIVATE AABCR4317B India 0.37 0.37 0.37 Yes
LIMITED
Total: |0.37 |0.37 [0.37
RANINAGAR
N ) PAPER & <
ADCPT8656Q India BOARD PRIVATE AABCR4317B India 0.26 0.26 0.26 Yes
LIMITED
Total: |0.26 |0.26 |0.26
N EI
) . INVESTMENTS .
AR ABRPT4635] India PRIVATE AABCE2144B India 5.34 5.34 5.34 Yes
LIMITED
Total: [ 11.07 |11.07 |[11.07
EI
] . INVESTMENTS .
ABUPT7852] India PRIVATE AABCE2144B India 5.67 5.67 5.67 Yes
LIMITED
] SILVA
ABUPT7852] India COMPUTECH AAECS0337B India 2.48 2.48 2.48 Yes
PVT LTD
Total: | 8.15 8.15 8.15
N SILVA
AR ABRPT4635] India COMPUTECH AAECS0337B India 1.04 1.04 1.04 Yes
PVT LTD
Total: | 20.26 |20.26 |20.26
N SILVA
ADCPT8656Q India COMPUTECH AAECS0337B India 1.28 1.28 1.28 Yes
PVT LTD
Total: | 16.07 |16.07 |16.07
AN SILVA
AFTPT0425) India COMPUTECH AAECS0337B India 0.81 0.81 0.81 Yes
PVT LTD
Total: | 0.81 0.81 0.81




N ABRPT4635] India TAMAL AABCT0486B India 291 [291 291 Yes
AR STATIONERS
PVT. LTD.
Total: [25.26 |25.26 [25.26
g TAMAL
ABUPT7852] India STATIONERS AABCT0486B India 242 (242 (242 Yes
PVT. LTD.
! ABUPT7852] India RENU TODI ABUPT7852] India 048 (048 |0.48 Yes
Total: |17.09 [17.09 |17.09
N ADCPT8656Q India VARUN TODI ADCPT8656Q India 403 [4.03 |4.03 Yes
Total: | 26.72 |26.72 |26.72
ABUPT6543N India RISHI TODI ABUPT6543N India 10.94 [10.94 |10.94 Yes
Total: | 38.03 |38.03 |38.03
N NEW AGE
; . ENCLAVE .
AR | ABRPT4635] India PRIVATE AACCN9729N India 044 (044 (044 Yes
LIMITED
Total: | 43.57 |43.57 |43.57
NEW AGE
] . ENCLAVE .
ABUPT7852] India PRIVATE AACCN9729N India 028 (028 [0.28 Yes
LIMITED
Total: | 32.78 |32.78 |32.78
N PRIYASHI
y . CONSTRUCTION .
AR | ABRPT4635] India PRIVATE AAECP5332M India 151 [1.51 |1.51 Yes
LIMITED
Total: | 45.36 |45.36 |45.36
PRIYASHI
J . CONSTRUCTION .
ABUPT7852] India PRIVATE AAECP5332M India 191 [191 |1.91 Yes
LIMITED
Total: |36.2 [36.2 |36.2
N PAWAN KUMAR
AR | ABRPT4635] India TODI ABRPT4635] India 13.26 |13.26 |13.26 Yes
N PAWAN KUMAR
AR | ABRPT4635] India TODI ABRPT4635]) India 325 325 [3.25 Yes
Total: | 63.78 |63.78 |63.78




